
Individual Results: Southern Ontario Regional Excluding GTA - Jul 23, 2016

Rank Last Name First Name Department Team Name Penalty |
Status Results Bye or

WildCard
 
Category: Chief
1 King Greg Quinte West Fire / Rescue Quinte West Fire / Rescue 01:39:76 BYE 
 
Category: Rookie
1 Crozier Chris Stratford Fire Dept 01:24:88 WC 

2 O''Henly Chris Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services - Toronto
fire 1 Target 01:32:60 WC 

3 Higgins Steve Barrie Fire Department Barrie Fire Department 01:35:14 WC 

4 rolley ben Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service Fire
- Team 1 01:37:99 BYE 

5 Reynolds Austin Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service Fire
- Team 1 01:43:23 WC 

6 Cornelius Logan Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service Fire
- Team 1 Stair 01:43:70 BYE 

7 Yusuf Mohamed Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service Fire
- Team 1 01:44:33 BYE 

8 LaPierre Grant Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service Fire
- Team 1 01:46:19 BYE 

9 Benson Peter Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service Fire
- Team 1 Box 01:48:57 BYE 

10 Tabbert Tony Perth East Fire Department 01:50:67 WC 

11 Callahan Patrick Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department -
Mixed Bag 01:52:31 WC 

12 Lloyd Rhodri Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service Fire
- Team 1

False
Start 01:54:06 WC 

13 Fielding Jordan Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service Fire
- Team 1 01:58:23 WC 

14 McClement Jason HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT Hammer 02:06:56 WC 

15 Genereaux Christopher Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department -
Number One 02:07:10 WC 

16 Darling Warren Clearview Fire Department 02:29:11 WC 

17 Abrams Trever Stonemills Fire Department Stonemills Fire Department -
Team B 02:34:05

18 Michaud Matt Quinte West Fire / Rescue Quinte West Fire / Rescue -
Team 2 02:39:77 WC 

19 Fulton Adam Alnwick/Haldimand Fire Hammer 02:57:76

20 Card Andrew Stonemills Fire Department Stonemills Fire Department -
Team B 03:04:70

21 Sonnichsen Katherine Markham Fire Department 03:19:66 WC 

22 Pember Nathan Township of Scugog Fire
Department 03:27:15

23 wade aaron Quinte West Fire / Rescue Quinte West Fire / Rescue -
Team 2 03:28:08 BYE 

24 Anderson Jessica Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service Fire
- Ladies 03:28:25 BYE 

25 Gauthier Stephanie Ottawa Fire Department 03:42:18 WC 
26 Hurley John Alnwick/Haldimand Fire 04:28:85

27 Lavigne Madison Township of Wellesley Fire
Department 04:37:91

28 Johnson Katie Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services 04:51:31 WC 

29 Uniac-
George Ashley Lambton College 06:04:13

30 Wardhaugh Taylor Quinte West Fire / Rescue Quinte West Fire / Rescue -
Team 2 Stair 09:50:38 WC 

31 Brethour Jocelyn Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department -
Mixed Bag 10:16:03 WC 



32 Delaney Jennifer Clarington Fire Department DNF 00:00:00
33 Jackson Katrina Town of Greater Napanee DNF 00:00:00

34 Ogden Alexandria Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service Fire
- Ladies DNF 00:00:00

35 dove alyssa Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service Fire
- Ladies DNS 00:00:00

 
Category: Volunteer
1 Haughn Thomas Ottawa Fire Department stair 01:39:92 WC 
2 Whitney Kobi Quinte West Fire / Rescue Quinte West Fire / Rescue 01:43:26 WC 
3 Scott Joey Quinte West Fire / Rescue Quinte West Fire / Rescue Stair 01:45:74 WC 
4 Ivanski Jimmy Embrun Fire Department 01:47:82 WC 

5 byers justin Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department -
Number One 01:48:00 WC 

6 Tabbert Tony Perth East Fire Department 01:50:67 WC 

7 Callahan Patrick Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department -
Mixed Bag 01:52:31 WC 

8 Cain Tim Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department -
Number One 01:58:70 WC 

9 Leduc Denis Lanark Highlands Fire
Department 01:59:54 WC 

10 Gatt Jeff Ingersoll Fire Department 02:01:03 WC 

11 Rutter Ryan Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department -
Number One Stairs 02:01:14 WC 

12 McClement Jason HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT Hammer 02:06:56 WC 

13 Genereaux Christopher Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department -
Number One 02:07:10 WC 

14 Watson Shawn Fox Creek Fire & Rescue 02:14:56 WC 

15 Bowes Eric Quinte West Fire / Rescue Quinte West Fire / Rescue -
Team 2 02:15:10 WC 

16 Darling Warren Clearview Fire Department 02:29:11 WC 
17 Crispin Donald HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT 02:30:18 WC 
18 Pryce Ryan Cobourg Fire Department 02:30:42

19 Keuning Ed Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department -
Mixed Bag 02:30:54 WC 

20 Abrams Trever Stonemills Fire Department Stonemills Fire Department -
Team B 02:34:05

21 Michaud Matt Quinte West Fire / Rescue Quinte West Fire / Rescue -
Team 2 02:39:77 WC 

22 Fulton Adam Alnwick/Haldimand Fire Hammer 02:57:76

23 Card Andrew Stonemills Fire Department Stonemills Fire Department -
Team B 03:04:70

24 Hopkins Ashley Clearview Fire Department 03:10:92 WC 

25 Pember Nathan Township of Scugog Fire
Department 03:27:15

26 wade aaron Quinte West Fire / Rescue Quinte West Fire / Rescue -
Team 2 03:28:08 BYE 

27 Gauthier Stephanie Ottawa Fire Department 03:42:18 WC 
28 Hurley John Alnwick/Haldimand Fire 04:28:85

29 Lavigne Madison Township of Wellesley Fire
Department 04:37:91

30 Willis Heather Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department 04:42:71

31 Brethour Jocelyn Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department -
Mixed Bag 10:16:03 WC 

32 Jackson Katrina Town of Greater Napanee DNF 00:00:00
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